Directory Of Correspondence

PHONE

N/ MBER (Area Code 731)

661-5355

661-5009

661-5139

661-5000

661-5090

661-5204

668-1818

661-5496

661-5062

661-5204

661-5000

661-5040

661-5090

661-5015

661-5407

661-5040

Academic Information—Provost

Admission Requirements—Director of Enrollment Services
Alumni Interests—Director of Alumni Services
Application Forms—Director of Enrollment Services
Campus Recreation—Dean of Students

Financial or Business Matters—Vice President for Business and Financial
Services

General Information—Union Station

Gifts, Bequests—VicePresident for Institutional Advancement

Ministry Activities and Spiritual Emphases—Minister to the University
Payment Plans—Vice President for Business and Financial Services

Prospective Student Information and Literature—Director of Enroliment
Services

Records and Transcripts—Registrar

Resident Life—Dean of Students
Scholarships—Director of Financial Aid

Student Employment—Acting Director of Financial Aid

Summer School—Registrar

Visitors to the campus are welcome. Offices of the University are open Monday
through Friday from 8:00 to 5:00. Appointments for other hours may be arranged.
Visit us also at our website: www.uu.edu.

1050 Union University Drive
Jackson, Tennessee 38305-3697
731-668-1818

DIRECTORY OF CORRESPONDENCE / 257



