## **Directory Of Correspondence**

## PHONE NUMBER (Area Code 731)

661-5355	Academic Information—Provost
661-5009	Admission Requirements—Director of Enrollment Services
661-5139	Alumni Interests—Director of Alumni Services
661-5000	Application Forms—Director of Enrollment Services
661-5090	Campus Recreation—Dean of Students
661-5204	<b>Financial or Business Matters</b> —Vice President for Business and Financial Services
668-1818	General Information—Union Station
661-5496	Gifts, Bequests—VicePresident for Institutional Advancement
661-5062	Ministry Activities and Spiritual Emphases—Minister to the University
661-5204	Payment Plans—Vice President for Business and Financial Services
661-5000	<b>Prospective Student Information and Literature</b> —Director of Enrollment Services
661-5040	Records and Transcripts—Registrar
661-5090	Resident Life—Dean of Students
661-5015	Scholarships—Director of Financial Aid
661-5407	Student Employment—Acting Director of Financial Aid
661-5040	Summer School—Registrar

Visitors to the campus are welcome. Offices of the University are open Monday through Friday from 8:00 to 5:00. Appointments for other hours may be arranged. Visit us also at our website: www.uu.edu.

1050 Union University Drive Jackson, Tennessee 38305-3697 731-668-1818